
         
 

 

Start of New Session 2023 - 24 Mon, Feb 06 2023 

Summer Camp Tue, May 16, 2023 to Tue, May 30, 2023 

Summer Vacation Thu, June 1, 2023 to Fri, June 30, 2023 

(School will reopen on Sat, July 01, 2023) 

Deepawali Break Sat, Nov 11, 2023 to Wed, Nov 15, 2023 

(School will reopen on Thu, Nov. 16, 2023) 

Winter Break Mon, Jan 01, 2024 to Sat, Jan 06, 2024 

(School will reopen on Mon, Jan 08, 2024) 
 

21st 21212121212121211 

MARCH 

DAY/ DATE Events 

Mar 27 – Apr 01, 2023 CT 1 

APRIL 

Day, Date Events 

Thu, Apr 13, 2023 Inter house tug of war (IX – XI) 

MAY 

DAY/ DATE Events 

Sat, May 13, 2023 Inter house kathak group dance competition 

 Wed, May 24 – Tue, May 30, 

2023  

CT 2 

May 16 – May 30, 2023 Summer School 

May 31, 2023 PTM 

Summer Vacation: Thu, June 1 to Fri, June 30, 2023 (School will reopen on Sat, July 01, 2023) 

JULY 

Day, Date Event 

Thursday, July 06, 2023 Science exhibition 

Friday, July 14,2023 Inter house western group dance competition 

Fri, July 14, 2023 Third English activity 

July 21 – July 31 Term 1 Examination 
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Sat, July 29, 2023 Muharram 

AUGUST 

Day, Date Event 

Fri, Aug 11, 2023 Fourth English activity 

Tue, Aug 15, 2023 Independence Day 

Mon, Aug 21 – Sat, Aug 26, 

2023 

Hindi Saptah Celebration (Hindi Week)  

Fri, Aug 25, 2023 Hindi Quiz 

Sat, Aug 26, 2023 Inter house Hindi debate 

Mon, Aug 29, 2021 National sports day celebration/ Mini marathon/ Cross country 

Thu, Aug 31, 2023 Raksha Bandhan 

* Investiture ceremony 

SEPTEMBER 

Day, Date Events 

Sat, Sep 02, 2023 National dance day + inter house classical group dace competition  

Tue, September 05, 2023 Teacher’s Day 

Wed, Sep 06, 2023 4th Interhouse music competition (Theme: Krishna Bhajan) 

* Ganpati Celebration / Inter House Classical Dance Celebration (Solo) 

Thu, Sep 07, 2023 Janmashtami 

Fri, Sep 08, 2023 Fifth English activity 

Sep 25 – Oct 03 CT 3 

Wed, Sep 27, 2023 Qawwali competition (Eid – e – Milad) 

Thu, Sep 28, 2023 Eid -e – Milad / Anant Chaturdashi 

OCTOBER 

Day, Date Event 

Mon, Oct 02, 2023 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

Fri, Oct 13, 2023 Sixth English activity 

Tue, October 17, 2023 Science Quiz 

Sun, Oct 15, 2023 Syllabus Completion 

Sun, Oct 15 – Mon, Oct 30, 2023 Portfolio and internal assessments 

Sat, Oct 28, 2023 Inter House Soccer Competition 

Durga Puja Break: Mon, Oct 23, 2023 to Tue, Oct 24, 2023 

NOVEMBER  

Day/ Date Event 



Nov 01 – Nov 09 Pre-Board 1 

Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Seventh English activity 

Sat, Nov 18, 2023 PTM 

Nov 16 – Nov 30 Capsule Course 

Mon, Nov 20 – Fri, Nov 25, 

2023 

Fit India Week /Inter House Badminton and Table Tennis Competition 

Sat, Nov 25, 2023 Mock Parliament 

Sat, Nov 25, 2023 Shabd or Kirtan 

Mon, Nov 27, 2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

* Annual Function 

* Diwali Break 

Diwali Break: Sat, Nov 11, 2023 to Wed, Nov 15, 2023 

DECEMBER  

Day, Date Event 

Fri, Dec 01 – Mon, Dec 11, 

2023 

Pre-Board 2 

Mon, Dec 04 – Wed, 06, 2023 Inter house book bosomed competition 

Fri, Dec 08, 2023 Eight English activity 

Sat, Dec 16, 2023 PTM  

Dec 16 – Dec 30 Sample Paper and revision 

Sat, Dec 16, 2023 Inter house Cricket Tournament 

Wed, Dec 20, 2023 Inter house Social Science Quiz 

Fri, Dec 22, 2023 Inter house Mathematics Quiz 

Mon, Dec 25, 2023 Christmas 

Sat, Dec 30, 2023 Inter House Basketball Tournament 

* Winter Carnival 

Winter Break: Mon, Jan 01, 2024 to Sat, Jan 06, 2024 

(School will reopen on Mon, Jan 08, 2024) 

  

JANUARY 

Day/ Date Event 

Mon, Jan 08 – Wed, Jan 17, 

2024 

Pre-Board 3 

Fri, Jan 12, 2024 Ninth English activity 

Sat, Jan 13, 2024 Inter house athletic meet 



 

*All the activities dates are subject to change. 

Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Makar Sankranti  

Thu, Jan 18 – Sun, Jan 28, 

2024 

Revision and finalization of internal assessments 

Fri, Jan 26, 2024 Republic Day & Sports day 

Mon, Jan 29 – Sat, Feb 03, 

2024 

Pre-Board 4(Only 4 main subjects) 

FEBRUARY 2024 

  

MARCH 2024 

  


